
Carte BlancheCarte Blanche
LVL 6LVL 6

Vague        Npc's           Quantité       H.P         Récompenses

1
Basimbi
Lisa
Caballos
Lukumi
Mawu
Ogou Ferey
Sevis
Hoodoo
Total:

2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

10

9.600
19.000

3.900
11.600
45.000
14.700

8.000
35.000

160.300

Perles :
Poudre noires :
Plaques en blindage:
Harpons en acier:
Unités d'or :
Points élite :
Points d’expérience:
Mojos:
-----

138
41

-----
-----

12.097
494

1.210
-----
-----

2

Conjure
Dantor
Poppet
Caballos

Total:

Lisa
Kwabol
Immamu
Poppet
Dantor
Galipotes

Total:

Sevis
Lisa
Basimbi
Buluku
Lukumi
Poppet
Dantor
Obeah
Total:

1
3
2
1

7

3
2
2
1
1
1

10

1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1

10

8.000
19.000

9.600
4.600

11.600
30.000
25.000
35.000

157.000

Perles :
Poudre noires :
Plaques en blindage:
Harpons en acier:
Unités d'or :
Points élite :
Points d’expérience:
Mojos:
-----

138
-----

20
-----

11.770
481

1.177
-----
-----

19.000
1.160
2.400

30.000
25.000
50.000

169.120

Perles :
Poudre noires :
Plaques en blindage:
Harpons en acier:
Unités d'or :
Points élite :
Points d’expérience:
Mojos:

171
-----
-----
-----

12.751
521

1.275
5

3

4
38.000
25.000
30.000

3.900

176.900

Perles :
Poudre noires :
Plaques en blindage:
Harpons en acier:
Unités d'or :
Points élite :
Points d’expérience:
Mojos:

151
-----
-----

2
13.142

537
1.314

-----



5
Buluku
Sevis
Cumina
Hoodoo
Kwabol

Total:

1
2
3
2
1

9

4.600
8.000

35.000
35.000

1.160

196.760

Perles :
Poudre noires :
Plaques en blindage:
Harpons en acier:
Unités d'or :
Points élite :
Points d’expérience:
Mojos:
-----

158
47

-----
-----

14.609
597

1.461
-----
-----

6
Basimbi
Ogou Feray
Hoodoo
Obeah
Caballos

Total:

4
3
2
1
1

11

9.600
14.700
35.000
35.000

3.900

191.400

Perles :
Poudre noires :
Plaques en blindage:
Harpons en acier:
Unités d'or :
Points élite :
Points d’expérience:
Mojos:
-----

151
-----

22
-----

14.479
591

1.448
-----
-----

7
Cumina
Lisa
Obeah
Poppet

Total:

1
2
2
2

7

35.000
19.000
35.000
30.000

203.000

Perles :
Poudre noires :
Plaques en blindage:
Harpons en acier:
Unités d'or :
Points élite :
Points d’expérience:
Mojos:
-----

171
-----
-----
-----

14.899
608

1.490
5

-----

8
Cumina
Poppet
Dantor
Linto
Conjure

Total:

2
2
1
3
2

10

35.000
30.000
25.000

6.300
30.000

233.900

Perles :
Poudre noires :
Plaques en blindage:
Harpons en acier:
Unités d'or :
Points élite :
Points d’expérience:
Mojos:
-----

197
59

-----
-----

16.834
687

1.683
-----
-----

9
Mawu
Lukumi
Lisa
Kwabol
Dantor
Ogou Ferey

Total:

3
1
2
2
1
1

10

45.000
11.600
19.000

1.160
25.000
14.700

225.570

Perles :
Poudre noires :
Plaques en blindage:
Harpons en acier:
Unités d'or :
Points élite :
Points d’expérience:
Mojos:
-----

184
-----
-----

2
16.269

664
1.627

-----
-----



10
Gran Bwa

Total:

3

3

100.000

300.000

Perles :
Poudre noires :
Plaques en blindage:
Harpons en acier:
Unités d'or :
Points élite :
Points d’expérience:
Boulets élites:
Cristaux:

736
49
20

-----
21.502

950
1.180

520
2

Total: 86 2.013.950 Perles :
Poudre noires :
Plaques en blindage:
Harpons en acier:
Unités d'or :
Points élite :
Points d’expérience:
Boulets élites:
Cristaux:
Mojos:

2.195
167

91
4

148.352
6.130

14.865
50

2
10
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